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Nom

BANDERET
CHERBUIN
GREPPIN
SAVONA
TISSOT
SCHOR
PIANO
CAVIN
BRUTSCH
DIZERENS
MONNEY
MEDAWAR
KUNDIG
FLURI
AUBRY
JACOT
CHAUPOND
CORNUT
BEZENCON
GOY
PAHUD
BUCHER
AMINIAN
DEPPEN
ROCHAT
FRIEDLI
BESSON
GILLIAND
BERGER
SCHAFFNER
SCHAFFNER
FARDEL
JOSSEVEL
DELACRAUSAZ
GAUSSENS
SAUER

Prénom

Claude
André
Xavier
Joseph
Alfred
Serge
Efisio
Claude
Olivier
Gilbert
Alain
Alexandre
Pascal
René
Liliane
Etienne
Michel
Joris
Jean-Pierre
Patrick
Gilbert
Hugo
Mehdi
Patrice
Christian
Gilbert
Marc
Silvana
Oliver
Paul
Philippe
Michel
Maurice
Frédéric
Jean
Pierre-Alain

Naissance

1948
1960
1963
1937
1946
1948
1951
1956
1965
1973
1952
1967
1972
1952
1954
1954
1969
1976
1942
1967
1937
1960
1967
1975
1981
1944
1971
1972
1972
1995
1958
1947
1949
1965
1937
1971

Classement * Cible Répartition cat E *

Arme

FA/90
FA/90
FAS0
MQ
FA/90
MQ
MQ
MQ
FA/90
FA/90
FAS0
MQ
FA/90
MQ
FA57/02
FA90
FA/90
MQ
FA/90
MQ
MQ
MQ
FA/90
FA/90
FA/90
FA/90
FA90
FA/90
FA/90
FA/90
FA/90
FA/90
FA/90
FA/90
FA90
FA/90

Total

57
57
57
55
54
54
54
54
54
54
53
53
53
52
52
52
52
52
51
51
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
48
48
48
47
45
45
44
43
42



